DRIVER POSEIDON Il 42W 1050 2M

WAGO 3P

Driver til Poseidon Il panel

Art.nr.

Spenning:
Frekvens:

Strgm:

Maks belastning:

Tilkoblingstype:

l.YbE KOMPONENTER '

SLC9979
230V
50 Hz
1050 mA
42 W

Wago

PRODUKTARK

{3 |C€

29.03.2024

Med forbehold om endringer og trykkfeil.
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